
Frankenfelser Berglauf
Jugend, 950 m
28. Juni 2014
NF Frankenfels
Gesamtwertung

26 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 225 Frank Sebastian 1999 NF-Weinburg 1 MU16 00:03:19,0 30 03:29,5 17,19
2 242 Zöchbauer Matthias 2001 LC-Mank 1 MU14 00:03:26,0 30 03:36,8 16,60
3 263 Waxenecker Helene 2001 LC-Mank 1 WU14 00:03:30,0 30 03:41,1 16,29
4 219 Wegerer Claudio 2002 WSV-Puchenstuben 2 MU14 00:03:38,0 29 03:49,5 15,69
5 233 Zotlöterer Flora 2002 LC-Mank 2 WU14 00:03:42,0 29 03:53,7 15,41
6 240 Zöchbauer Anna 2000 LC-Mank 1 WU16 00:03:46,0 30 03:57,9 15,13
7 227 Kraushofer Fabian 2004 WSV-Traisen 1 MU12 00:03:47,0 30 03:58,9 15,07
8 229 Thallauer Elisabeth 2004 Union Wilhelmsburg 1 WU12 00:03:55,0 30 04:07,4 14,55
9 217 Aigner Stefan 2002 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 3 MU14 00:03:57,0 28 04:09,5 14,43

10 208 Pernerstorfer Simon 2004 BSV-Voith 2 MU12 00:03:58,0 29 04:10,5 14,37
11 226 Sandner Lukas 2004 NF-Wilhelmsburg 3 MU12 00:04:00,0 28 04:12,6 14,25
12 255 Wutzl Matthias 2004 Fischbachgraben 4 MU12 00:04:01,0 27 04:13,7 14,19
13 262 Leb Sebastian 2004 HTV-Frankenfels 5 MU12 00:04:03,0 26 04:15,8 14,07
14 253 Masnec Sarah 2004 Schi Tullnerfeld 2 WU12 00:04:04,0 29 04:16,8 14,02
15 209 Bieder Fabian 2004 NF-Frankenfels 6 MU12 00:04:09,0 25 04:22,1 13,73
16 246 Bechtel Julian 2004 NF Weinburg 7 MU12 00:04:10,0 24 04:23,2 13,68
17 214 Bieder Celina 2002 NF-Frankenfels 3 WU14 00:04:11,0 28 04:24,2 13,63
18 216 Steininger Christoph 2003 Ziegelfeld 8 MU12 00:04:13,0 23 04:26,3 13,52
19 250 Posch Sebastian 2002 WSV-Traisen 4 MU14 00:04:15,0 27 04:28,4 13,41
20 234 Zotlöterer Felicita 2004 LCV-Mank 3 WU12 00:04:16,0 28 04:29,5 13,36
21 239 Rüdiger Yanniak 2004 Purkersdorf 9 MU12 00:04:41,0 22 04:55,8 12,17
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
22 254 Wutzl Elias 2003 Fischbachgraben 4 WU12 00:04:49,0 27 05:04,2 11,83
23 259 Koberwein Larissa 2004 WSV-Traisen 5 WU12 00:04:51,0 26 05:06,3 11,75

24 248 Huss Julian 2004 ASKÖ Traisen 10 MU12 00:05:05,0 21 05:21,1 11,21
25 232 Fuchs Carina 2002 LC-Mank 4 WU14 00:05:23,0 27 05:40,0 10,59
26 231 Fuchs Michael 2004 LC-Mank 11 MU12 00:05:42,0 20 06:00,0 10,00
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Jugend, 950 m
28. Juni 2014
NF Frankenfels

WU12

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 229 Thallauer Elisabeth 2004 Union Wilhelmsburg 8 00:03:55,0 30 04:07,4 14,55
2 253 Masnec Sarah 2004 Schi Tullnerfeld 14 00:04:04,0 29 04:16,8 14,02
3 234 Zotlöterer Felicita 2004 LCV-Mank 20 00:04:16,0 28 04:29,5 13,36
4 254 Wutzl Elias 2003 Fischbachgraben 22 00:04:49,0 27 05:04,2 11,83
5 259 Koberwein Larissa 2004 WSV-Traisen 23 00:04:51,0 26 05:06,3 11,75
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Jugend, 950 m
28. Juni 2014
NF Frankenfels

MU12

11 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 227 Kraushofer Fabian 2004 WSV-Traisen 7 00:03:47,0 30 03:58,9 15,07
2 208 Pernerstorfer Simon 2004 BSV-Voith 10 00:03:58,0 29 04:10,5 14,37
3 226 Sandner Lukas 2004 NF-Wilhelmsburg 11 00:04:00,0 28 04:12,6 14,25
4 255 Wutzl Matthias 2004 Fischbachgraben 12 00:04:01,0 27 04:13,7 14,19
5 262 Leb Sebastian 2004 HTV-Frankenfels 13 00:04:03,0 26 04:15,8 14,07
6 209 Bieder Fabian 2004 NF-Frankenfels 15 00:04:09,0 25 04:22,1 13,73
7 246 Bechtel Julian 2004 NF Weinburg 16 00:04:10,0 24 04:23,2 13,68
8 216 Steininger Christoph 2003 Ziegelfeld 18 00:04:13,0 23 04:26,3 13,52
9 239 Rüdiger Yanniak 2004 Purkersdorf 21 00:04:41,0 22 04:55,8 12,17

10 248 Huss Julian 2004 ASKÖ Traisen 24 00:05:05,0 21 05:21,1 11,21
11 231 Fuchs Michael 2004 LC-Mank 26 00:05:42,0 20 06:00,0 10,00
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Jugend, 950 m
28. Juni 2014
NF Frankenfels

WU14

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 263 Waxenecker Helene 2001 LC-Mank 3 00:03:30,0 30 03:41,1 16,29
2 233 Zotlöterer Flora 2002 LC-Mank 5 00:03:42,0 29 03:53,7 15,41
3 214 Bieder Celina 2002 NF-Frankenfels 17 00:04:11,0 28 04:24,2 13,63
4 232 Fuchs Carina 2002 LC-Mank 25 00:05:23,0 27 05:40,0 10,59
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Jugend, 950 m
28. Juni 2014
NF Frankenfels

MU14

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 242 Zöchbauer Matthias 2001 LC-Mank 2 00:03:26,0 30 03:36,8 16,60
2 219 Wegerer Claudio 2002 WSV-Puchenstuben 4 00:03:38,0 29 03:49,5 15,69
3 217 Aigner Stefan 2002 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 9 00:03:57,0 28 04:09,5 14,43
4 250 Posch Sebastian 2002 WSV-Traisen 19 00:04:15,0 27 04:28,4 13,41
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Jugend, 950 m
28. Juni 2014
NF Frankenfels

WU16

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 240 Zöchbauer Anna 2000 LC-Mank 6 00:03:46,0 30 03:57,9 15,13
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Jugend, 950 m
28. Juni 2014
NF Frankenfels

MU16

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 225 Frank Sebastian 1999 NF-Weinburg 1 00:03:19,0 30 03:29,5 17,19
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